CBSE Affiliation No: 1131292

School Code: 31279

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

ZEAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(UDISE-27350501912)

Gat No. 24/C/4/4/A, Kupwad Kavalapur Road, Bamnoli, Sangli, Maharashtra. Pin - 416436
Ph.No. 8600004447 / 8600004446 Email: admin@zealinternational edu.in Office: 8007600909

FEE STRUCTURE A.Y. 2024-2025

BAMNOLI CAMPUS

Particulars of Fees

Pre- Primary
(Nur/Jr.KG/Sr.KG)

Primary

Secondary

Grade 1to 5

Grade 6 to 10

1

Tuition Fees

¥ 40,000

¥ 50,000

¥ 55,000

New Admission Registration Fees Rs. 1000/-

FEES INSTALMENT MODES

Sr.No

Period

Pre- Primary

Primary

Secondary

Grade 1to 5

Grade 6 to 10

Confirm the Admission

¥ 20,000

¥ 20,000

¥ 25,000

Before 10" August 2024

¥ 10,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10" December 2024

¥ 10,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 15,000

Total Fees

40,000

¥ 50,000

¥ 55,000

OPTIONAL FEES

Transport Fees at
Actual as per Bus Route

50% Amount

(Out of Actual Fees
as per Bus Route)

50% Amount

(Out of Actual Fees
as per Bus Route)

50% Amount

(Out of Actual Fees
as per Bus Route)

School & Sports
Uniform, Sweter,Tie,
Belt & Shoes

Payable At
Actual

Payable At
Actual

Payable At
Actual

Text Books/ Note Books

Free

Free

Free

Prepared By
(Admin)

Verified By
(A.0)

Approved By
(Principal)

Sanctioned By
(Director)




INDEX No: J-22.06.027 UDISE No: 27350501912
ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S :

ZEAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE

STATE BOARD CURRICULAM (SELF FINANACED)
Gat No. 24/C/4/4/A Kupwad Kavalapur Road, Bamnoli, Sangli, Maharashtra. Pin - 416436

Ph.No. 8600004447 / 8600004446 Email: admin@zealinternational .edu.in Office: 3007600909

FEE STRUCTURE A.Y. 2024-2025
JR. COLLEGE WING (OLD STUDENTYS)

Xl XIl
SCIENCE STREAM COMMERCE STREAM

Particulars of Fees

Tuition Fees ¥ 80,000 ¥ 45,000

FEES INSTALMENT MODES

Xl Xl

Sr-No | Period SCIENCE STREAM | COMMERCE STREAM

Confirm the Admission ¥ 30,000 ¥ 20,000

Before 10" August ¥ 25,000 ¥ 15,000

Before 10t December ¥ 25,000 ¥ 10,000

Total Fees ¥ 80,000 ¥ 45,000

OPTIONAL FEES

Transport Facility

College & Sports
Uniforms

Reference Books

Prepared By Verified By Approved By Sanctioned By
(Admin) (A.O.) (Principal) (Director)




INDEX No: J-22.06.027

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

UDISE No: 27350501912

ZEAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE

STATE BOARD CURRICULAM (SELF FINANACED)
Gat No. 24/C/4/4/A, Kupwad Kavalapur Road, Bamnoli, Sangli, Maharashtra. Pin - 416436

Ph.No. 8600004447 / 8600004446 Email: admin@zealinternational.edu.in Office: 8007600909

FEE STRUCTURE A.Y. 2024-2025

JR. COLLEGE WING (NEW ADMISSIONS)

Particulars of Fees

XI'& Xl
SCIENCE STREAM

XI'& Xl
COMMERCE STREAM

Tuition Fees

¥ 90,000

¥ 50,000

New Admission Registration Fees Rs. 1000/-

FEES INSTALMENT MODES

Sr.No | Period

XI'& Xl
SCIENCE STREAM

XI'& Xl
COMMERCE STREAM

Confirm the Admission

¥ 30,000

¥ 20,000

Before 10" August

¥ 30,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10t December

¥ 30,000

¥ 15,000

Total Fees

¥ 90,000

¥ 50,000

OPTIONAL FEES

Transport Facility

College & Sports
Uniforms

Reference Books

Prepared By
(Admin)

Verified By
(A.0)

Approved By
(Principal)

Sanctioned By
(Director)
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Gat No. 24/C/4/4/A, Kupwad Kavalapur Road, Bamnoli, Sangli, Maharashtra. Pin - 416436

(UDISE-27350501912)

School Code: 31279

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

ZEAL INTERNATIONAL PRE-SCHOOL

Ph.No. 8600004447 / 8600004446 Email: admin@zealinternational edu.in Office: 8007600909

FEE STRUCTURE A.Y. 2024-2025

VISHRAMBAG CAMPUS

Particulars of Fees

Play Group

Nursery

Jr.KG

Sr.KG

Grade -1

Tuition Fees

¥ 25,000

¥ 27,000

¥ 35,000

¥ 35,000

40,000

New Admission Registration Fees Rs. 1000/-

FEES INSTALMENT MODES

Sr.No

Period

Play Group

Nursery

Jr.KG

Sr.KG

Grade -1

Confirm the Admission

¥ 10,000

¥10,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10" August

¥ 7,500

¥ 10,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10" December

¥ 7,500

¥ 7,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 10,000

Total Fees

¥ 25,000

¥ 27,000

¥ 35,000

¥ 35,000

¥ 40,000

OPTIONAL FEES

School & Sports
Uniform, Sweter,Tie,
Belt & Shoes

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Text Books/ Note Books

Prepared By
(Admin)

Verified By
(A.O)

Approved By
(Principal)

Sanctioned By
(Director)
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School Code: 31279

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

7
ZEA

OlL <]

(UDISE-27350501912)
Gat No. 24/C/4/4/A, Kupwad Kavalapur Road, Bamnoli, Sangli, Maharashtra. Pin - 416436

Ph.No. 8600004447 / 8600004446 Email: admin@zealinternational.edu.in Office: 8007600909

. ZEAL INTERNATIONAL PRE-SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE A.Y. 2024-2025

JAYSINGPUR CAMPUS

Particulars of Fees

Play Group

Nursery

Jr.KG

Sr.KG

Grade -1

Tuition Fees

¥ 25,000

¥ 25,000

¥ 30,000

¥ 30,000

¥ 40,000

New Admission Registration Fees Rs. 1000/-

FEES INSTALMENT MODES

Sr.No

Period

Play Group

Nursery

Jr.KG

Sr.KG

Grade -1

Confirm the Admission

¥ 10,000

¥10,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10" August

¥ 7,500

¥ 7,500

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥ 15,000

Before 10" December

¥ 7,500

¥ 7,500

¥ 10,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 10,000

Total Fees

¥ 25,000

¥ 25,000

¥ 30,000

¥ 35,000

¥ 40,000

OPTIONAL FEES

School & Sports
Uniform, Sweter,Tie,
Belt & Shoes

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Payable
At Actual

Text Books/ Note Books

Prepared By
(Admin)

Verified By
(A.O)

Approved By
(Principal)

Sanctioned By
(Director)




